Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/22/2022 01:00 PM | Delivery PO:
12/26/2022 10:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

Services

Yula Girls School

IN-0005816

PARDI EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

1619 S Robertson Blvd, Los Angeles, CA  Salesperson: Angela Murelli

90035

Bars - Chicago - Wood 6'
painted white- Back and sides covered With step & torah holder

Misc - White Wooden Armoire
In White- No Mirror gold handles

OPTION 1: Boston Bar - Curved 8'L

Paint color TBD
to make a semi circle round bar 16'D

OPTION 2: Hedge HALF Round Bar w. Glass Top
(2) pieces only to make a half round 12'D bar

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood

**this is extremely heavy piece and cannot be moved up/down
stairways etc

Delivery & Pick Up

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/28/2022 @ 12:18 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $750.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $750.00 T
1 $850.00 T
1 $200.00 T
1 $950.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$750.00

$200.00

$1,500.00

$850.00

$200.00

$950.00

$3,500.00
$950.00
$332.50
($0.00)
$4,782.50
($0.00)
$4,782.50
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