



12/22/2022 01:00 PM | Delivery

12/26/2022 10:00 AM | Strike

## PARDI EVENTS

PO: Invoice Date: Shipping Address: Yula Girls School 1619 S Robertson Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: Angela Murelli 90035

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 6' painted white- Back and sides covered With step & torah holder	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Misc - White Wooden Armoire In White- No Mirror gold handles	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	OPTION 1: Boston Bar - Curved 8'L Paint color TBD to make a semi circle round bar 16'D	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	OPTION 2: Hedge HALF Round Bar w. Glass Top (2) pieces only to make a half round 12'D bar	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood **this is extremely heavy piece and cannot be moved up/down stairways etc	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
Services					
	Delivery & Pick Up	1	\$950.00		\$950.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:		\$3,500.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$950.00
Please ready the contract and sign it		Taxes : Discounts:			\$332.50 (\$0.00)
Notes				otal:	\$4,782.50
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$4,782.50